
 
 

Santa Barbara Airport  
Passenger Count 

April 2022 vs April 2021 
*Covid-19 Impact 

 

 

Date Airline Deplane Enplane Total
April-22 American 11590 11058 22648
April-21 American 9310 9505 18815

April-22 Skywest/United 16919 17491 34410
April-21 Skywest/United 6507 6750 13257

April-22 Alaska 6541 6513 13054
April-21 Alaska 4731 4767 9498

April-22 Southwest 13518 14178 27696
April-21 Southwest 5278 5440 10718 158.41%

April-22 Total 48568 49240 97808
April-21 Total 25826 26462 52288 87.06%

Airport Passenger Count 
April 2022

20.37%

159.56%

37.44%

http://moss/City_Programs/Communications/City_Seal_and_Graphics/_Layouts/listform.aspx?PageType=4&ListId=%7b962896E7-FBAB-484D-B7E1-03B2E307DDC3%7d&ID=94&RootFolder=/City_Programs/Communications/City_Seal_and_Graphics/Image%20Library/02%20Print%20-%20Raster/City%20Seals%20in%20JPEG%20File%20Format
http://www.santabarbaraca.gov/gov/depts/flysba/default.asp
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Monthly 
Total

Prior Year 
Month Total

M-T-M % 
Change

Current 
Y-T-D

Prior 
Y-T-D

Y-T-Y % 
Change

Jan '22 0 5,688 22,241 16,375 0 0 14,159 0 58,463 16,349 257.6% 58,463 16,349 257.6%

Feb '22 0 6,920 27,072 18,953 0 0 17,378 0 70,323 17,783 295.5% 128,786 34,132 277.3%

Mar '22 0 10,816 38,047 26,794 0 0 15,810 0 91,467 32,572 180.8% 220,253 66,704 230.2%

Apr '22 0 13,054 34,410 27,696 0 0 22,648 0 97,808 52,288 87.1% 318,061 118,992 167.3%

May '22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76,133 na 0 195,125 na

Jun '22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92,806 na 0 287,931 na

July '22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106,376 na 0 394,307 na

Aug '22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102,844 na 0 497,151 na

Sep '22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97,005 na 0 594,156 na

Oct '22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94,424 na 0 688,580 na

Nov '22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97,786 na 0 786,366 na

Dec '22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87,008 na 0 873,374 na
0 36,478 121,770 89,818 0 0 69,995 0 318,061

Legend 
for Chart: M-T-M = Comparison with same month last year. Y-T-D = Year-To-Date Y-T-Y = Year-To-Year

APRIL Total Departures 22
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Alaska 37%

United 160%

Sun 
Country

NA

Frontier NA

American 20%

Contour NA

Delta NA

Southwest 158%

Local 35%

Military -28%

General 
Aviation

-1%

Air Taxi 32%

Air Carrier 12%

Total 22%

Operations 
Percentage Change 
(current month vs. 

same month last year)

Percentage Change 
(current month vs. 

same month last year)

Alaska United Sun Country Frontier American Contour Delta Southwest

Commercial Carrier Passengers 
(current month vs. same month last year)
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